FAITHFUL LINK
KNP/NKNP series
Wire Wound Resistors
KNP (Standard)
NKNP (Non-Inductive)
 Features
» Super heat dissipation; small linear temperature coefficient.
» Instant overload capability; Low noise figure and without annual shift on resistance value
» Complete flameproof construction UL-1412
» Value range ±5%, ±2%, ±1%
  Power Ratings Dimensions
» Standard Type: 1/2W ~ 15W
» Miniature Type: 1Ws ~ 12Ws
  Dimensions
Type Dimensions (mm)
Standard Miniature L D H d
Value Range
KNP50 (1/2W) KNPS100 (1WS) 9.0 ± 0.5 3.2 ± 0.5 26 ± 2.0  0.55 ± 0.05 0.01Ω~ 50Ω
KNP100 (1W) KNPS200 (2WS) 11.5 ± 1.0 4.5 ± 0.5 35 ± 2.0 0.80 ± 0.05 0.01Ω~ 470Ω
KNP200(2W) KNPS300 (3WS) 15.5 ± 1.0 5.0 ± 0.5 32 ± 2.0 0.80 ± 0.05 0.01Ω~ 470Ω
KNP300 (3W) KNPS500 (5WS) 17.5 ± 1.0 6.0 ± 0.5 32 ± 2.0  0.80 ± 0.05 0.01Ω~ 470Ω
KNP500 (5W) KNPS700 (7WS) 24.5 ± 1.0 8.0 ± 0.5 38 ± 2.0 0.80 ± 0.05 0.01Ω~560Ω
KNP700 (7W) KNPS1000 (10WS) 40.0 ± 1.0 8.0 ± 0.5 35 ± 2.0  0.80 ± 0.05 0.01Ω~560Ω
KNP1000 (10W) KNPS1200 (12WS) 53.0 ± 1.0 8.0 ± 0.5 35 ± 2.0  0.80 ± 0.05 0.01Ω~560Ω
KNP1500 (15W) --- 66.0 ± 1.0 8.0 ± 0.5 35 ± 2.0  0.80 ± 0.05 0.01Ω~500Ω
Value range for standard resistance, below or over this resistance on request
Non-Inductive type up to 50Ω only.
Tel: 886-2-8221-2898     E-MAIL: faithful@faithfullink.com     Website: www.faithfullink.com
1